
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

83 

39 

58 

77 

37 

9 

69 

19 

18 

141 

13 

6 

57 

79 

46 

09 

10 

44 

17 

26 

8 

26a 

Class 

FA 

FA 

FA 

FB 

FB 

FB 

P1 

FB 

P2 

FA 

FB 

P1 

FE 

FE 

FC 

P2 

FE 

FC 

FB 

FC 

P2 

FC 

Name 

Garth Rickards 

Chris Fahan 

Joseph Tauro 

Alex Mayer 

Shawn Mcclure 

Jason Slahor 

Greg Bell 

Peter Seabrook 

Dennis Hanratty Jr. 

Rob Albani 

Douglas Hertz 

Keith Carter 

Joseph Sammut 

Lee Rackley 

Doug Rocco 

Thomas Becker 

Keith Mcdonald 

William Hoops 

Kevin Boeckle 

Alain Matrat 

Martin Hulick 

Tim Minor 

Best Time 

1:12.875 

1:15.184 

1:15.207 

1:17.011 

1:17.985 

1:18.041 

1:18.650 

1:20.264 

1:20.291 

1:20.468 

1:20.816 

1:21.180 

1:21.273 

1:22.073 

1:22.075 

1:22.399 

1:24.750 

1:25.043 

1:25.477 

1:27.461 

1:32.164 

In Session 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Race 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Race 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Race 1 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 2 

G1:FA/B/C/E/M,P1/2 Qual 1 

2nd Best 

1:12.875 

1:15.679 

1:15.600 

1:17.052 

1:18.065 

1:18.712 

1:18.683 

1:20.387 

1:20.359 

1:20.715 

1:21.237 

1:21.450 

1:21.643 

1:22.198 

1:22.223 

1:23.092 

1:24.811 

1:25.225 

1:25.751 

1:27.789 

1:33.016 

Hometown 

Mechanicsburg  PA 

Redding  CT 

Brick  NJ 

Harleysville  PA 

New Boston  NH 

Ellicott City  MD 

Ottawa  ON 

Bridgeton  NJ 

Mechanicsburg  PA 

Hicksville  NY 

Mt Kisco  NY 

Trenton On  ON 

Locust Valley  NY 

Clinton  NC 

Sandisfield  MA 

Smithtown  NY 

Ranson  WV 

Mountain Top  PA 

Norwalk CT 

Annapolis  MD 

Warrington  PA 

Falls Church VA 

Make Mdl/Clr 

Mazda Swift 016/Black/Orange 

Swift- Mazda 016/White 

Swift 16A/Blue 

Jdr F1000/White 

Stohr F1000/Yellow 

Citation F1000/Black 

Stohr Wf1/Black 

Stohr F1000/Red 

West Wr-1000/Orange 

Mazda Pfm/Red 

Elan Dp04/Red 

Stohr Wf1/Black 

Van Diemen Fe/Black 

Mazda Fe/Red 

Van Diemen Dpo2-8/ 

Prince Lsr/Red 

Vandiemen Fscca/Blue/Black 

Van Diemen Rf99 Fc/Black 

Elan Dp04/Red 

Van Diemen Rf99 Zitec/Orange 

Swift Db-2/5/White/Red 

Van Diemen Rf99 Zitec/Orange 

Printed: 7/25/2015 2:52:23 PM 

Chief of T&S: Meg Meyer 

Chief Steward: John Nesbitt 
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Series Chief Steward: Earl Hurlbutt 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  South Jersey Region, SCCA 

7th Annual Jersey Devil Races
US Northeast Majors Round 5

7th Annual Jersey Devil [15-M-3548-S] 

G1: FA,FB,FC,FE,FM,P1,P2 

Q1-Q2-R1 

NJMP - Thunderbolt 2.250 miles 

Group 1  Official Sunday Race Grid, Posted: 2:45pm


